EXHIBITION CALENDAR 2022

*Changing Seasons: March 16-May 19

Location: Ferguson Library in-person and online

Receiving: Thurs March 10, 5-7 pm /Sat, March 12, 10-12 pm
Reception: Wed March 16, 6-7:30 pm

Pick-up: Thurs May 19 5-7 pm /Sat May 21, 10-12 pm

New Members Show-Best in Show: May 14-June 16
Location: Townhouse Gallery in person

Receiving: Fri May 6, 12-2 pm, Sat May 7, 12-2 pm
Reception: Sat May 14, 3-5pm

Pick-up: FriJune 17, 12-2 pm, Sat June 18 12-2 pm

Solo Show: Promise of Sweetness by Nadia Martinez: May 14-June 16
Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person
Reception: Sat May 14, 3-5pm

*The Art of Community: May 26- September 28

Location: Ferguson Library in-person and online

Submission Deadline: April 30

Receiving: Thurs May 19, 5-7 pm, Sat May 21, 10-12 pm
Reception: Thurs June 16, 6-7:30 pm

Pick-up: Wednesday Sept. 28, 5-7pm, Saturday Oct. 1, 10-12pm

*22" Annual Vivian & Stanley Reed Marine Show: June 25 —July 28
Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person and online

Submission Deadline: Sun. June 5

Receiving: FrilJune 17, 12-2 pm, Sat June 18, 12-2 pm

Reception: Saturday June 25, 4-6 pm

Closing Reception: Wednesday July 27, 6:30-8 pm

Pick-up: FrilJuly 29, 12-2 pm, Sat July 30, 12-2 pm



*Summer Pop Up Show: August 12-27, 2022

Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person

Submission Deadline: July 9, 2022

Receiving: Friday August 5, 12-2pm and Saturday August 6, 12-2pm
Reception: August 12, 2022, 6-8 pm

Pick-up: Saturday August 27, 3-4pm or Sunday August 28, 12-2pm

Arte en Tres: September 16-October 15, 2022
Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person
Reception: Fri Sept. 16, 7-9 pm

*Celebrating New Art: Work Created Since 2020: October 2 - January 19, 2023
Location: In-person at the Ferguson Library and online

Submission Deadline: July 9, 2022

Receiving: At the library Wednesday Sept. 28, 5-7pm, Saturday Oct. 1, 10-12pm
Reception: Thursday Oct. 20, 6-7:30pm

Pickup: Thursday Jan. 19 5-7, Saturday Jan. 21 10-12pm

Immersed in Van Gogh by Gayle Gleckler and Tony Woolner: October 22-November 20
Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person and online
Reception: Saturday October 22, 4-6pm

Uptown/Downtown Photo Exhibit: November 10-19, 2022

Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person

Receiving: Friday Nov. 4, 12-2pm or Sat November 5, 12-2pm (this is an invitational exhibit)
Reception: November 10, 2022, 6-8 pm

Pick-up: Saturday November 19, 3-4pm or Sunday November 20, 12-2pm

*42" Faber Birren National Color Show: December 11-January 19, 2023
Location: Townhouse Gallery in-person and online

Submission deadline: Nov 6, 2022

Receiving: Fri Dec. 2, 12-2 pm, Sat Dec. 3, 12-2 pm

Reception: Sunday December 11, 4 —6pm

Pick-up: FriJan 20, 12-2 pm, Sat Jan 21, 12-2 pm

*Juried Show
Please consult www.stamfordartassociation.org for updates






